
Cocktails
$23$23

FORRIES HURRICANE pineapple rum, white rum, lime juice, orange FORRIES HURRICANE pineapple rum, white rum, lime juice, orange 
juice, passionfruit, grenadine juice, passionfruit, grenadine 

TOMMY’S MARGARITA Resposado Tequila, Cointreau, lime TOMMY’S MARGARITA Resposado Tequila, Cointreau, lime 

NEGRONI Moore’s dry gin, vermouth, Campari, orangeNEGRONI Moore’s dry gin, vermouth, Campari, orange

THE SPICY ANCHOR Resposado tequila, Cointreau, lime, agave, chilli THE SPICY ANCHOR Resposado tequila, Cointreau, lime, agave, chilli 
schnapps, chilli salt rim. schnapps, chilli salt rim. 

AMARETTO SOUR/ WHISKY SOUR Amaretto/ Whisky, lemon juice, AMARETTO SOUR/ WHISKY SOUR Amaretto/ Whisky, lemon juice, 
sugar syrup and egg whitesugar syrup and egg white

JAMAICAN ME CRAZY Dark aged rum, campari, pineapple juice, JAMAICAN ME CRAZY Dark aged rum, campari, pineapple juice, 
lime, agavelime, agave

ASIAN PEAR MOJITO Lime, mint, nashi pear, honey, sodaASIAN PEAR MOJITO Lime, mint, nashi pear, honey, soda

LAVENDER HONEY TRAP Lavender infused gin, parfait amour, vanilla LAVENDER HONEY TRAP Lavender infused gin, parfait amour, vanilla 
syrupsyrup

ASIAN PERSUASION Gin , lemon , sugar syrup, mint lychee ASIAN PERSUASION Gin , lemon , sugar syrup, mint lychee 
schnappsschnapps

  



Classic Cocktail 
$21$21

COSMOPOLITAN COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Lime Juice, Triple Sec, Cranberry JuiceVodka, Lime Juice, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice

MOSCOW MULE MOSCOW MULE Vodka, Ginger Beer, LimeVodka, Ginger Beer, Lime

MOJITO MOJITO White rum, lime, mint, soda, sugar syrupWhite rum, lime, mint, soda, sugar syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka,  fresh Espresso,  vanilla galliano,  Vodka,  fresh Espresso,  vanilla galliano,  
sugar syrupsugar syrup

DIRTY MARTINI DIRTY MARTINI Vodka, dry vermouth, olive brineVodka, dry vermouth, olive brine

JAPANESE SLIPPER JAPANESE SLIPPER  Midori Cointreau, lemon Midori Cointreau, lemon  

 Old Fashioned  
AMERICAN Woodford reserve, bitters, agave   $23AMERICAN Woodford reserve, bitters, agave   $23

VENEZUELAN Diplomatico rum, aztec bitters, agave   $26VENEZUELAN Diplomatico rum, aztec bitters, agave   $26

IRISH Proper twelve, blackwalnut bitters, sugar syrup     $24IRISH Proper twelve, blackwalnut bitters, sugar syrup     $24

SCOTTISH Singleton scotch, rhubarb bitters , sugar syrup  $24SCOTTISH Singleton scotch, rhubarb bitters , sugar syrup  $24



Soft Drinks 
Ginger Beer    $5Ginger Beer    $55050

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke,  Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke,  
Lemonade, Lemon Squash, Sunkist  $4Lemonade, Lemon Squash, Sunkist  $4
Lemon Lime Bitters   $5Lemon Lime Bitters   $55050

Purezza Still 750mL $2 Purezza Still 750mL $2 
Purezza Sparkling 350mL  $4Purezza Sparkling 350mL  $45050

Purezza Sparkling 750mL  $7Purezza Sparkling 750mL  $75050  
Fire Engine  $5Fire Engine  $55050

Juices 
Orange    $5Orange    $5
Apple     $5Apple     $5
Pineapple       $5Pineapple       $5

Rum 
Dictador - 12 year old  $14Dictador - 12 year old  $14
   - 20 year old  $18   - 20 year old  $18
Captain Morgan Spiced  $10Captain Morgan Spiced  $10
Plantation Pineapple   $12Plantation Pineapple   $12
Plantation Dark  $12Plantation Dark  $12
Plantation XO   $13Plantation XO   $13
Havana Club Anejo Havana Club Anejo 
 Especial Cuban  $12  Especial Cuban  $12 
Apple Estate Signature Jamaican $12Apple Estate Signature Jamaican $12

Diplomatico   Diplomatico   
      - exclusive reserva  $16      - exclusive reserva  $16
      - mantuano    $13      - mantuano    $13
Dead man’s fingers   Dead man’s fingers   
      - spiced    $10      - spiced    $10
      - pineapple   $10      - pineapple   $10
      - coconut   $10      - coconut   $10
      - mango   $10      - mango   $10
Dos Maderas 5 + 5           $16Dos Maderas 5 + 5           $16
Sailor Jerry’s Spiced  $10 Sailor Jerry’s Spiced  $10 

Vodka 
Finlandia     $10Finlandia     $10
Ketel One    $10Ketel One    $10
Ketel One Cucumber & mint   $10Ketel One Cucumber & mint   $10
Grey Goose GF  $14 Grey Goose GF  $14 
KAI Rice Vodka GF            $11KAI Rice Vodka GF            $11

Tequila
Herradura Herradura 
      - Blanco            $14      - Blanco            $14
      - Reposado  $15      - Reposado  $15
      - Anejo             $16      - Anejo             $16
1800            $141800            $14
      - Plata   $14        - Plata   $14  
      - Reposada  $15      - Reposada  $15
      - Anejo   $16      - Anejo   $16

Gin
Bombay Bramble   $10Bombay Bramble   $10
Moore’s London Dry  Moore’s London Dry  
(Central Coast)               $11(Central Coast)               $11
Moore’s Roots & Leaves Moore’s Roots & Leaves 
(Central Coast)        $11(Central Coast)        $11
Botanic’s Australia  $11Botanic’s Australia  $11
BoodlesMulberry Gin  $12BoodlesMulberry Gin  $12
Hendrick’s            $13 Hendrick’s            $13 



Bourbon 
High West – Double Rye  $16High West – Double Rye  $16
High West – American      $16High West – American      $16
High West Rendez Vous Rye $16High West Rendez Vous Rye $16
Woodford Reserve  $11Woodford Reserve  $11
Woodford Reserve Malt  $15Woodford Reserve Malt  $15
Jim Beam Double Oak        $10Jim Beam Double Oak        $10
Jim Beam White   $9Jim Beam White   $9
Canadian Club   $11Canadian Club   $11
Jack Daniels #7  $10Jack Daniels #7  $10
Jack Daniels Tennessee fine  $10Jack Daniels Tennessee fine  $10
Gold Bar Black   $10Gold Bar Black   $10
Wild Turkey Masters Keep  Wild Turkey Masters Keep  
Oloroso Sherry Cask  $28Oloroso Sherry Cask  $28
Corner Stone Rye   $28Corner Stone Rye   $28
ONE    $28ONE    $28
Rittenhouse Rye   $16Rittenhouse Rye   $16
Sazerac Rye           $13Sazerac Rye           $13
Buffalo Trace   $11Buffalo Trace   $11
Rollins     $10Rollins     $10
Elijah Craig   $13Elijah Craig   $13
Johnny Drum Privat  $15Johnny Drum Privat  $15

Irish Wiskey
PROPER 12    $12PROPER 12    $12
Teeling Small Batch   $15Teeling Small Batch   $15
Writters Teas    $16Writters Teas    $16

Brandy
St Remy XO    $14St Remy XO    $14
Meukow   $15Meukow   $15

Scotch
Johnnie Walker Red    $10ohnnie Walker Red    $10
Johnnie Walker Gold   $16Johnnie Walker Gold   $16
Ardberg single malt   $15 Ardberg single malt   $15 
Auchentoshan malt American oak $13Auchentoshan malt American oak $13
Chivas Regal 12 year   $10Chivas Regal 12 year   $10
Chivas Regal XV           $13Chivas Regal XV           $13
Glen livet Double Oak single         $15Glen livet Double Oak single         $15
Glen Morangie 10 year   Glen Morangie 10 year   
 single malt     $16 single malt     $16
Johnnie Walker Double Black  $13Johnnie Walker Double Black  $13
Johnnie Walker Sherry Cask         $12Johnnie Walker Sherry Cask         $12

Liqueurs 
Chambord    $9Chambord    $9
Mr Black    $9Mr Black    $9
Aperol     $9Aperol     $9
Kahlua     $9Kahlua     $9
Amaretto    $9Amaretto    $9
Luxardo Maraschino   $9Luxardo Maraschino   $9
Noilly Pratt    $9Noilly Pratt    $9
Lillet Blanc    $9Lillet Blanc    $9



Beers 

On Tap 
Bay Rd Lager        $10Bay Rd Lager        $10
Bay Rd Wave Runner XPA      $12Bay Rd Wave Runner XPA      $12

Can 
Siren Tears IPA              $12Siren Tears IPA              $12
Motor Boat Pale Ale       $11Motor Boat Pale Ale       $11

Bottle
Corona        $9Corona        $9
Asahi         $9Asahi         $9
Carlton Dry       $8Carlton Dry       $8
Hahn Premium Light       $9Hahn Premium Light       $9
Hahn Ultra Crisp GF      $8Hahn Ultra Crisp GF      $8
Heinekin 0%       $8Heinekin 0%       $8
Tooheys Extra Dry      $9Tooheys Extra Dry      $9

 



Sparkling

TREAD SOFTLY PROSECCOTREAD SOFTLY PROSECCO
Glass $15
Bottle $52

ITALY

TEMPUS TWO BLANC DE BLANCTEMPUS TWO BLANC DE BLANC
Glass $13
Bottle $46

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

AMELIA BURGE PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY SPARKLINGAMELIA BURGE PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY SPARKLING
Bottle $48

SA Tununda

MOET CHANDON RESERVE IMPERIAL CHAMPAGNE  MOET CHANDON RESERVE IMPERIAL CHAMPAGNE  
Bottle $170
FRANCE

VERVE CLIQUOT PONSARDIN CHAMPAGNEVERVE CLIQUOT PONSARDIN CHAMPAGNE
Bottle $200

FRANCE

SQUEELING PIG SPARKLING ROSESQUEELING PIG SPARKLING ROSE
Bottle $52
Glass $14

NZ



Sparkling

TREAD SOFTLY PROSECCOTREAD SOFTLY PROSECCO
Glass $15
Bottle $52

ITALY

TEMPUS TWO BLANC DE BLANCTEMPUS TWO BLANC DE BLANC
Glass $13
Bottle $46

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

AMELIA BURGE PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY SPARKLINGAMELIA BURGE PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY SPARKLING
Bottle $48

SA Tununda

MOET CHANDON RESERVE IMPERIAL CHAMPAGNE  MOET CHANDON RESERVE IMPERIAL CHAMPAGNE  
Bottle $170
FRANCE

VERVE CLIQUOT PONSARDIN CHAMPAGNEVERVE CLIQUOT PONSARDIN CHAMPAGNE
Bottle $200

FRANCE

SQUEELING PIG SPARKLING ROSESQUEELING PIG SPARKLING ROSE
Bottle $52
Glass $14

NZ

White 

YALAMBA PINOT GRIGIOYALAMBA PINOT GRIGIO
Glass $14
Bottle $45

NSW HUNTER VALLEY

BROKENWOOD SEMILLONBROKENWOOD SEMILLON
Bottle $60

NSW HUNTER VALLEY

VILLA MARIA  VILLA MARIA  
SAUVIGNON BLANCSAUVIGNON BLANC

Glass $12
Bottle $45 

NEW ZEALAND MALBBROUGH

WICKS SAUVIGNON BLANCWICKS SAUVIGNON BLANC
Bottle $54

SA ADELAIDE HILLS

MARGAN CHARDONAYMARGAN CHARDONAY
Glass $14
Bottle $55

NSW HUNTER VALLEY

LA PLANCHELIERE ROSELA PLANCHELIERE ROSE
Glass $13
Bottle $48

NSW HUNTER VALLEY

BROWN BROS MOSCATOBROWN BROS MOSCATO
Glass $10 
Bottle $42

VIC MILAW



Red 
ELEPHANT IN THE ROOM PINOT NOIRELEPHANT IN THE ROOM PINOT NOIR

Glass $15
Bottle $56    

SA LIMESTONE COAST

RIDDOCH MERLOT RIDDOCH MERLOT                               
Glass $14
Bottle $58

SA COONAWARRA

ANNIE’S LANE SHIRAZ ANNIE’S LANE SHIRAZ 
Glass $12 
Bottle $45

VIC MT LANGI

FARM HAND CABERNET SAUVIGNONFARM HAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON
VEGAN ORGANIC   

Glass $14
Bottle $55

VIC NORTH EAST VICTORIA

CHATEAU TANUNDA MATHEWS RUN SHIRAZ CHATEAU TANUNDA MATHEWS RUN SHIRAZ 
Bottle $65

SA LONGHORN CREEK

TREAD SOFTLY SANGIOVESETREAD SOFTLY SANGIOVESE
Glass $14
Bottle $48

SA

10% SURCHARGE WEEKENDS 
15% SURCHARGE FOR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
NO SPLIT BILLS · ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST 


